B S 6ol

HABITACIONES Y PRECIOS

DOBLE ESTANDAR

el

DOBLE SUPERIOR

DOBLE DELUXE

CASA APARTAMENTO

DESDE

10/02/20
01/04/20
21/05/20
01/10/20
11/10/20

10/02/20
01/04/20
21/05/20
01/10/20
11/10/20

10/02/20
01/04/20
21/05/20
01/10/20
11/10/20

08/02/20
01/04/20
21/05/20
01/10/20
11/10/20

"Sa Paissa"

10/02/20

* Precio valido para 2 Personas

HASTA

31/03/20
20/05/20
30/09/20
10/10/20
05/11/20

31/03/20
20/05/20
30/09/20
10/10/20
05/11/20

31/03/20
20/05/20
30/09/20
10/10/20
05/11/20

30/04/20
20/05/20
30/09/20
10/10/20
05/11/20

05/11/20

PRECIO

150¢€
160€
180€
160€
150¢€

175¢€
185¢€
210¢€
185¢€
175¢€

185¢€
200¢€
230¢€
200¢€
185¢€

210¢€
225¢€
260¢€
225¢€
210¢€

250€*



